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#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 1:44.50DCD-FL3

Netzley, Addison 8 Jaffa, Kyra 8
Hilbert, Sophia 7 Pokelwaldt, Mollie 8

1:39.34BSB-FL4

Keshi, Katalina 8 Leuthold, Abby 8
Sureda, Caroline 8 Walters, Leighton 7

1:41.01DCD-FL5

Garris, Cassie 8 Davis, Aubry 7
Thompson, Lauryn 8 Buff, Erikah 8

B 2:21.43BSB-FL6

Loftin, Leeza 6 Albers, Jenna 7
Cooper, Ava 6 Albers, Belle 7

B NTNBT-FL7

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 1:42.17BSB-FL3

Brigman, Dillon 8 Loftin, Sam 8
Matheson, Lincoln 8 Hancock-Williams, Haze 8

1:33.28BSB-FL4

Adams, Joshua 8 Spendiff, Will 8
Stephens, Daly 7 Cagulangan, Noah 8

1:40.11DCD-FL5

Roof, Caleb 8 Gillam, Cooper 8
Darabos, Jacob 8 Lewis, Joshua 8

B 1:49.19DCD-FL6

Dall, Jackson 7 Sutjandra, Jonathan 8
Walsh, Liam 8 Tomas, Dylan 8

B NTNBT-FL7

#3 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 3:20.99BSB-FL3

Nemecek, Chloe 10 Matheson, Karis 10
Gyle, Elli 9 Paul, Sophia 9

2:42.64BSB-FL4

Kelley, Landry 9 Cassie, Sofia 10
Carpenedo, Emmy 9 Goodwin, Peyton 10

2:50.66DCD-FL5

Davis, Avery 10 Jaffa, Ava 10
Wygonik, Ava 9 Carrier, Mckenzie 9

B 3:21.90DCD-FL6

West, Autumn 10 Piron, Lauren 9
Wolfe, Landry 9 Spees, Bridget 9

B NTNBT-FL7

#4 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTDCD-FL2

Thompson, Michael 10 Katari, Sujan 10
Roof, Ethan 9 Dixon, Owen 10

NTNBT-FL3

2:41.94DCD-FL4

Thompson, Bryce 10 Sunman, Hayden 9
Spillers, Lucas 10 Wright, Griffin 10

2:56.15BSB-FL5

Morales, Stephen 10 Loftin, Claude 10
Matheson, Thomas 9 Yoho, Kasen 10

B NTBSB-FL6

Williams, Carter 9 Sureda, Chase 9
McDonald, Aiden 10 Robertson, Garrett 9

B NTNBT-FL7

#5 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTNBT-FL2

2:43.35BSB-FL3

Sowell, Jenna 11 Dougherty, Georgia 11
Cassie, Emma 12 Robinson, Dezzie 12

2:23.99DCD-FL4

Potter, Brooklyn 12 Netzley, Emma 11
Moyer, Sophia 11 Travancic, Anisa 12

B 2:34.06DCD-FL5

Prangley, Lauren 11 Wright, Allison 11
Dixon, Avery 12 Caufield, Olivia 11

NTNBT-FL6

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL3

2:57.45BSB-FL4

Paul, Camdyn 12 McDonald, Branden 12
Leuthold, Gavin 12 Birst, Alex 11

3:05.61DCD-FL5

Karl, Macey 11 Williby, Joshua 11
Connell, Steven 11 Kaelin, Luke 12

B NTNBT-FL6

#7 Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTNBT-FL2

B 2:31.03BSB-FL3

Sulimirski, Alyssa 14 Forsberg, Mackenzie 14
Sulimirski, Ashleigh 13 Falasco, Emily 14

2:09.70BSB-FL4

Sowell, Julia 14 Schultz, Noelle 14
Nemecek, Corissa 15 Leuthold, Lindsay 13

2:30.88DCD-FL5

Hasanbegovic, Belma 13 Czajkowski, Veronica 13
Kaelin, Tarynn 15 Manley, Madison 13

NTNBT-FL6

#8 Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTNBT-FL2

B 2:07.31BSB-FL3

Ampongan, Orven 17 Bohan, Hudson 15
Penrod, Austin 15 Garces, David 13

1:53.43BSB-FL4

Williams, Luke 15 Garces, Hannibal 16
Forsberg, Ryley 16 Sowell, Jacob 16

1:58.62DCD-FL5

Cooper, Ian 15 Han, Samuel Han 15
Sunman, Connor 13 Anderson, Alexander 16

NTNBT-FL6

B NTDCD-FL7

Tulp, Zachary 14 Williby, Adam 14
Bauer, Jacob 13 Wright, Hunter 13

#9 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6286 Sichet, Bianca3

BSB-FL NT  7211 Albers, Jenna4

BSB-FL NT  7212 Albers, Zoey5

BSB-FL 1:03.63  5223 Gyle, Brie6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL NT  7210 Albers, Belle1

BSB-FL 51.65  6200 Loftin, Leeza2

DCD-FL 36.77  723 Millsaps, Brinley3

DCD-FL 34.93  863 Spillers, ava4

DCD-FL 36.48  858 Pokelwaldt, Mollie5

BSB-FL 41.59  6192 Cooper, Ava6

NBT-FL NT  7252 MacDonald, Caroline7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL 27.38  8181 Sureda, Caroline1

BSB-FL 26.62  8144 Leuthold, Abby2

DCD-FL 25.14  844 Buff, Erikah3

NBT-FL 20.64  8283 Larger, Ashley4

DCD-FL 23.01  830 Thompson, Lauryn5

DCD-FL 25.50  755 Hilbert, Sophia6

DCD-FL 27.17  712 Davis, Aubry7

DCD-FL 29.21  819 Jaffa, Kyra8

#10 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  7338 Carte, Reid3

DCD-FL 46.61  745 Bunch, Brody4

NBT-FL 45.15  6353 Vernacotola, Christian5

DCD-FL 46.48  852 Halstead, Tyler6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL 40.78  6203 Seefeld, Sean2

BSB-FL 36.33  6202 Matheson, Asher3

DCD-FL 32.55  833 Walsh, Liam4

DCD-FL 33.98  710 Dall, Jackson5

BSB-FL 36.71  5198 Kelley, Carson6

NBT-FL NT  8330 Evans, Tristan7
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Heat   3  (#10 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

BSB-FL 28.29  7155 Kelley, Colin1

BSB-FL 27.39  8171 Matheson, Lincoln2

BSB-FL 25.07  8137 Adams, Joshua3

NBT-FL 21.53  7239 Costello, Declan4

BSB-FL 24.33  7204 Stephens, Daly5

DCD-FL 27.09  811 Darabos, Jacob6

BSB-FL 27.97  8162 Cagulangan, Noah7

NBT-FL 29.53  7277 Archer, John8

#11 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 10348 Holian, Megan2

BSB-FL NT 10209 Albers, Alexa3

NBT-FL NT 10352 Vernacotola, Abbie4

DCD-FL NT  946 Carrier, Mckenzie5

DCD-FL NT  93 Carrigan, Arianna6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL NT  9163 Campbell, Kristina1

NBT-FL NT 10317 Triplett, Caroline2

BSB-FL 1:00.41  9157 Robinson, Brooke3

DCD-FL 58.79 1022 Lewis, Madilyn4

BSB-FL 58.80  9167 Gyle, Elli5

DCD-FL 56.52 1015 Garris, Sophie6

DCD-FL NT 10107 Schock, Riley7

BSB-FL NT  9196 Hancock-Williams, Mia8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL 55.17 10153 Goodwin, Peyton1

BSB-FL 44.32  9156 Kelley, Landry2

BSB-FL 42.75  9151 Carpenedo, Emmy3

DCD-FL 39.88  942 Wygonik, Ava4

NBT-FL 42.43 10278 McIntosh, Sofia5

DCD-FL 42.90 1018 Jaffa, Ava6

DCD-FL 51.30 1013 Davis, Avery7

NBT-FL NT 10267 Wheeler, Bella8

#12 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL NT  9104 Roof, Ethan2

NBT-FL NT  9332 Smith, Landon3

NBT-FL NT 10314 Yang, Ryan4

BSB-FL 53.04 10158 Yoho, Kasen5

NBT-FL NT  9376 Dorow, Luke6

BSB-FL 1:08.19  9148 Melendez, Jayden7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 10327 Chack, Collin2

BSB-FL 48.82  9172 Matheson, Thomas3

NBT-FL NT  9279 Carte, Davis4

BSB-FL 47.15 10145 Loftin, Claude5

DCD-FL 33.49 1064 Spillers, Lucas6

NBT-FL NT  9337 Prohofsky, Daniel7

DCD-FL NT 1057 Katari, Sujan8

#13 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL NT 1176 Cady, Elizabeth1

NBT-FL NT 12298 Harris, Leah2

NBT-FL NT 12291 Thornton, Emsley3

DCD-FL 56.63 114 Carrigan, Melania4

DCD-FL 1:02.99 1148 Chicerelli, Gabrielle5

NBT-FL NT 11290 Kruger, Ryan6

DCD-FL NT 12101 Potter, Brooklyn7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL 48.41 1147 Caufield, Olivia1

DCD-FL 47.39 1127 Netzley, Emma2

NBT-FL 38.31 11269 Zimmermann, Audrey3

BSB-FL 35.98 12140 Cassie, Emma4

NBT-FL 37.47 12257 Muser, Elly5

NBT-FL 43.16 11263 Scotti, Maddie6

DCD-FL 48.40 1139 Wright, Allison7

DCD-FL 53.28 1129 Prangley, Lauren8

#14 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DCD-FL 52.45 116 Connell, Steven3

NBT-FL 39.29 12242 Debus, Jakob4

BSB-FL 46.79 12134 Leuthold, Gavin5

NBT-FL NT 12326 Romaniello, Anthony6

#15 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL 48.87 14377 Capelli, Hunter3

DCD-FL NT 138 Czajkowski, Veronica4

NBT-FL NT 13237 Chack, Alexia5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BSB-FL 39.45 14179 Sulimirski, Alyssa2

BSB-FL 38.23 14132 Falasco, Emily3

BSB-FL 32.54 14126 Schultz, Noelle4

BSB-FL 34.45 13133 Leuthold, Lindsay5

BSB-FL 38.95 13180 Sulimirski, Ashleigh6

NBT-FL NT 13366 Hall, Kelsey7

#16 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL 46.31 13285 Czubati, Jack1

BSB-FL 47.15 13136 Penrod, Ashton2

DCD-FL 43.99 1341 Wright, Hunter3

NBT-FL 30.00 14288 Thoresen, Nicholas4

NBT-FL 32.40 14274 Olive, Hunter5

NBT-FL NT 13281 Romero, Andres6

DCD-FL 52.75 1365 Sunman, Connor7

NBT-FL NT 13235 Brodeur, Ben8

#17 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL 51.28 15365 Capelli, Emma3

BSB-FL 29.80 15124 Nemecek, Corissa4

BSB-FL 39.51 15125 Porterfield, Ireland5

#18 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL NT 15287 Thoresen, Nathan1

DCD-FL 40.47 1616 Hilbert, Kenneth2

NBT-FL 31.51 15289 Movsovitz, Lawrence3

BSB-FL 27.40 15184 Williams, Luke4

BSB-FL 27.53 16142 Forsberg, Ryley5

BSB-FL 31.69 15146 Penrod, Austin6

BSB-FL NT 15233 Howell, Ethan7

BSB-FL NT 17215 Ampongan, Orven8

#19 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

DCD-FL 1:02.37  554 Hilbert, Madison2

BSB-FL NT  5223 Gyle, Brie3

BSB-FL NT  5208 Almasri, Layah4

NBT-FL NT  6373 Czubati, Leah5

BSB-FL 1:03.51  4218 Carpenedo, Kaia6

NBT-FL NT  5371 Healey, Kate7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6360 McKissick, Abbie2

DCD-FL 59.19  5109 Smith, Sloane3

NBT-FL NT  6247 Harrison, Sophie4

BSB-FL 59.15  5227 Perkins, Lucy5

NBT-FL NT  6307 Hocking, Priscilla6

BSB-FL NT  6234 Bray, Chloe7

NBT-FL NT  5336 Biernacki, Makenna8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6297 Burghardt, Viviana1

NBT-FL NT  6339 Hackett, Briar2

BSB-FL 55.49  5219 Carter, Stella3

DCD-FL 58.43  581 Halstead, Madeline4

DCD-FL 54.29  5122 Januchowski, Leah5

DCD-FL 48.14  524 Millsaps, Hadley6

NBT-FL NT  6370 Brackett, Gracie7

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  5300 Samilian, Rachel1

DCD-FL 46.49  569 Williby, Lucy2

BSB-FL 44.14  5232 Senthil, Riya3

NBT-FL 41.08  6236 Cejka, Jillian4

DCD-FL 42.39  6102 Roof, Abigail5

DCD-FL 45.35  561 Sorensen, Aliyah6

NBT-FL NT  5369 Mauzy, Zoe7

BSB-FL 38.84  6192 Cooper, Ava8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DCD-FL 36.57  6100 Pokelwaldt, Lindsie1

BSB-FL 35.08  5221 Foster, Nora2

DCD-FL 31.25  6108 Shogren, Grace3

BSB-FL 30.09  6200 Loftin, Leeza4

NBT-FL 30.58  6286 Sichet, Bianca5

DCD-FL 32.27  65 Connell, Kathryn6

DCD-FL 35.33  685 Holladay, Lillian7

NBT-FL NT  6346 McIntosh, Lucia8
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#20 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  4306 Cejka, Owen3

BSB-FL 1:03.41  5191 Cassie, Tyler4

DCD-FL 1:04.09  597 Piunno, Jacob5

DCD-FL 1:05.92  598 Piunno, Sawyer6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6303 Mohlman, Jonah2

NBT-FL NT  6323 Larson, Conlan3

DCD-FL 57.10  589 Mafinejad, Maziar4

NBT-FL NT  6372 Healey, Nicholas5

NBT-FL NT  6313 Merritt, Ethan6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL 44.57  6353 Vernacotola, Christian1

DCD-FL 43.68  693 Maxwell, Cooper2

BSB-FL 42.86  6202 Matheson, Asher3

BSB-FL 36.73  6161 Cagulangan, Cole4

BSB-FL 41.16  6187 Bell, Brendan5

DCD-FL 43.67  5119 Tomas, Austin6

DCD-FL 44.56  6121 XU, Zichen7

DCD-FL 46.77  6114 Sutjandra, Zechariah8

#21 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8368 Hopwood, Ella2

BSB-FL 1:02.15  8229 Perkins, Annabelle3

NBT-FL NT  7342 Lockhart, Berkeley4

NBT-FL NT  7320 Modansky, Lani5

DCD-FL 47.96  874 Bauman, Alice6

BSB-FL 46.46  7212 Albers, Zoey7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

BSB-FL 38.51  8220 Desai, Kashvi1

DCD-FL 39.36  891 Manley, Miller2

BSB-FL 45.71  7213 Aleksi, Era3

DCD-FL 41.84  772 Antunez, Samantha4

BSB-FL 44.57  7201 Martin, Mykita5

DCD-FL 40.28  896 Perlmutter, Lily6

NBT-FL NT  8355 Miller, Maddie7

NBT-FL NT  8322 Crane, Savannah8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  7301 Samilian, Charlotte1

NBT-FL 35.42  7325 Beaulieu, Kayla2

DCD-FL 33.54  8115 Thompson, Addison3

DCD-FL 31.23  771 Wright, Madelyn4

DCD-FL 31.84  784 Hasanbegovic, Sofia5

DCD-FL 34.57  756 Januchowski, Kayla6

BSB-FL 30.10  7211 Albers, Jenna7

NBT-FL 30.96  8319 Modansky, Ellison8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  7252 MacDonald, Caroline1

DCD-FL 29.86  838 Williby, Leah2

BSB-FL 29.60  7210 Albers, Belle3

DCD-FL 27.95  755 Hilbert, Sophia4

NBT-FL 27.96  8299 Harris, Emily5

DCD-FL 29.63  723 Millsaps, Brinley6

DCD-FL 30.03  777 Carrier, Madisyn7

NBT-FL NT  8345 McIntosh, Valentina8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DCD-FL 27.61  899 Piunno, Tristan1

DCD-FL 26.13  712 Davis, Aubry2

DCD-FL 25.28  814 Garris, Cassie3

BSB-FL 22.14  8168 Keshi, Katalina4

NBT-FL 22.58  8283 Larger, Ashley5

DCD-FL 25.61  826 Netzley, Addison6

DCD-FL 27.02  863 Spillers, ava7

DCD-FL 27.89  819 Jaffa, Kyra8

#22 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 42.65  751 Hall, Tyler1

DCD-FL 43.75  795 Mitchell, Barron2

NBT-FL NT  7315 Yang, Aaron3

BSB-FL 44.28  7188 Bohres, Evan4

DCD-FL 41.95  783 Harris, Noah5

NBT-FL 38.61  7282 Romero, Nicholas6

DCD-FL 39.43  745 Bunch, Brody7

NBT-FL 39.57  8344 Yarashas, Benjamin8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8357 Hallett, Cameron1

NBT-FL NT  8347 Holian, Mason2

DCD-FL 36.77  867 Sutjandra, Jonathan3

NBT-FL NT  8302 Mohlman, Jack4

BSB-FL 36.28  7189 Bohres, Luke5

BSB-FL 38.42  7197 Huffman, Jeremy6

NBT-FL NT  7358 Hallett, Luke7

DCD-FL 37.96  7106 Salomons, Marcus8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

BSB-FL 35.36  7166 Goodwin, Tanner1

DCD-FL 33.03  8120 Tomas, Dylan2

DCD-FL 34.81  762 Sorensen, Landon3

DCD-FL 35.70  786 Jackson, Declan4

NBT-FL 34.00  8330 Evans, Tristan5

BSB-FL 35.72  7165 Goodwin, Blaine6

NBT-FL NT  7356 Lopez, Thiago7

DCD-FL 35.15  7110 Spees, Adam8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT  7338 Carte, Reid1

NBT-FL NT  7340 McAlpin, Patrick2

BSB-FL 32.75  8164 Cooper, Chase3

NBT-FL 29.94  8246 Harrison, Dylan4

DCD-FL 29.63  833 Walsh, Liam5

DCD-FL 29.63  735 West, Hudson6

BSB-FL 32.12  7207 Langeman, Artem7

NBT-FL NT  8341 Thornton, Samuel8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

BSB-FL 28.93  7155 Kelley, Colin1

BSB-FL 28.41  8152 Forman, Andrew2

BSB-FL 26.46  8178 Spendiff, Will3

NBT-FL NT  8296 Akers, Nathaniel4

NBT-FL NT  7251 MacDonald, Albie5

NBT-FL NT  7304 Wittmer, Alex6

NBT-FL NT  8268 Zilinskis, Preston7

BSB-FL 27.54  7199 Lester, Bryce8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 25.98  821 Lewis, Joshua1

NBT-FL NT  8350 Ogden, Ryan2

NBT-FL NT  7280 Zardavets, Luke3

NBT-FL 25.11  7277 Archer, John4

BSB-FL 25.04  8195 Hancock-Williams, Haze5

DCD-FL 25.12  850 Gillam, Cooper6

DCD-FL 26.60  710 Dall, Jackson7

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

BSB-FL 23.96  8190 Brigman, Dillon1

BSB-FL 23.27  8137 Adams, Joshua2

NBT-FL NT  8248 Kuckel, Daniel3

NBT-FL 21.54  8254 Monsalve, Anatoli4

NBT-FL 24.54  7239 Costello, Declan5

DCD-FL 24.52  811 Darabos, Jacob6

NBT-FL NT  8245 Hackett, Harrison7

NBT-FL NT  8354 Vernacotola, Nicholas8

#23 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 1:24.94 10105 Roof, Hannah1

NBT-FL NT  9295 McKissick, Olivia2

BSB-FL 1:25.78 10222 Guckavan, Piper3

NBT-FL 1:10.44 10364 Blimes, Nysa4

NBT-FL NT  9264 Shaw, Jameson5

DCD-FL 1:10.19 10107 Schock, Riley6

DCD-FL 1:08.90 1060 Reckamp, Kendall7

NBT-FL 1:14.59  9292 Eschliman, Summer8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 1:11.04  8123 Hendricks, Peyton1

DCD-FL 1:08.67  93 Carrigan, Arianna2

NBT-FL NT 10348 Holian, Megan3

NBT-FL NT  9270 Cejka, Evelyn4

BSB-FL NT  9163 Campbell, Kristina5

NBT-FL NT  9259 O'Brien, Megan6

BSB-FL NT  9167 Gyle, Elli7

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 1:03.07  9111 Spees, Bridget1

BSB-FL NT 10214 Neminathan, Nithi2

BSB-FL NT  9150 Bray, Caitlyn3

NBT-FL NT  9308 Schaffstein, Elena4

NBT-FL NT 10317 Triplett, Caroline5

NBT-FL NT 10329 Evans, Emme6

BSB-FL 1:04.37  9154 Hamlin, Scarlett7

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

BSB-FL 58.24 10209 Albers, Alexa1

NBT-FL NT  9312 Buttacavoli, Kayte2

NBT-FL NT 10321 Akers, Samantha3

DCD-FL 1:00.57 1034 West, Autumn4

BSB-FL 59.09  9196 Hancock-Williams, Mia5

NBT-FL NT  9335 Vezzali, Isabella6

DCD-FL 59.42  949 Cygan, Kileigh7
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Heat   5  (#23 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

NBT-FL NT  9310 Sobolewski, Lily1

DCD-FL 57.76 1022 Lewis, Madilyn2

DCD-FL 56.48  99 Dall, Carly3

BSB-FL 55.06  9177 Seefeld, Emma4

NBT-FL 55.63  9253 McAlpin, Addison5

BSB-FL 57.51  9157 Robinson, Brooke6

NBT-FL NT 10363 Johnson, Audrey7

BSB-FL 54.78 10147 Spendiff, Sophia8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 54.20  928 Piron, Lauren1

BSB-FL 52.85  9176 Paul, Sophia2

DCD-FL 51.33  970 Wolfe, Landry3

NBT-FL 50.09 10324 Beaulieu, Brenna4

BSB-FL 51.14 10170 Matheson, Karis5

NBT-FL 51.64 10352 Vernacotola, Abbie6

NBT-FL 54.13  9250 Lopez-Esteban, Arianis7

DCD-FL 49.82  917 Jackson, Claira8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 49.65  943 Wygonik, Lauren1

BSB-FL 47.68 10153 Goodwin, Peyton2

NBT-FL 44.76 10240 Davidson, Malia3

NBT-FL 42.63 10271 Yarashas, Sophia4

DCD-FL 44.69 1013 Davis, Avery5

DCD-FL 47.23 1015 Garris, Sophie6

NBT-FL 49.19  9249 Lockhart, Windsor7

NBT-FL NT 10294 Mitchell, Ava8

#24 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

BSB-FL 2:02.36 10217 Anderson, Landon2

NBT-FL NT 10314 Yang, Ryan3

BSB-FL NT 10139 Almasri, Adam4

NBT-FL NT  9337 Prohofsky, Daniel5

BSB-FL 1:24.27  9182 Sureda, Chase6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCD-FL 1:04.57 1080 Dixon, Owen1

NBT-FL NT 10327 Chack, Collin2

BSB-FL 1:07.06  9148 Melendez, Jayden3

BSB-FL 1:09.45  9230 Robertson, Garrett4

DCD-FL 1:16.81 1075 Bauman, Xavier5

DCD-FL 1:05.56 1079 Dixon, Luke6

NBT-FL 1:04.13 10375 Dorow, Jake7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

NBT-FL NT 10349 Carrico, Elijah2

NBT-FL NT 10343 Czubati, Andrew3

DCD-FL 58.10 10117 Thompson, Michael4

BSB-FL 1:01.11 10173 McDonald, Aiden5

NBT-FL 57.24  9279 Carte, Davis6

NBT-FL NT  9332 Smith, Landon7

BSB-FL 56.63  9183 Williams, Carter8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

DCD-FL 54.54 10116 Thompson, Bryce2

BSB-FL 47.36  9172 Matheson, Thomas3

DCD-FL X37.37 1064 Spillers, Lucas4

BSB-FL 43.32 10225 Morales, Stephen5

DCD-FL 49.40 1040 Wright, Griffin6

BSB-FL 55.34 10206 Griffin, Tyler7

NBT-FL NT  9374 Hicks, Noah8

#25 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 12255 Montero, Paige2

DCD-FL NT 1194 McCormick, Elleanor3

DCD-FL 1:02.98 11113 Stackhouse, Tristan4

DCD-FL 1:16.15 11118 Thorne, Addison5

BSB-FL 1:08.68 12138 Almasri, Sima6

DCD-FL 1:13.60 1159 Pokuru, Anshusree7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL 1:02.75 1148 Chicerelli, Gabrielle1

BSB-FL 54.30 11135 Dougherty, Georgia2

DCD-FL 52.62 1132 Walsh, Ayden3

BSB-FL 49.02 11186 Barrera, Issa4

DCD-FL 49.02 1173 Balani, Bhumika5

NBT-FL 52.81 11258 Negron, Kate6

DCD-FL 48.76 114 Carrigan, Melania7

NBT-FL NT 11362 Kelleher-Rydh, Ava8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL 47.73 11260 Schneider, Thea1

DCD-FL 44.40 1129 Prangley, Lauren2

NBT-FL 41.64 12275 Olive, Hannah3

NBT-FL 38.03 12238 Clark, Amanda4

BSB-FL 39.54 12130 Robinson, Dezzie5

NBT-FL 42.72 11276 Archer, Kat6

DCD-FL 45.84 1176 Cady, Elizabeth7

NBT-FL NT 12305 Alvarez, Alondra8

#26 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL 1:03.33 1292 Manley, William2

NBT-FL 1:30.95 12273 Smithers, Connor3

DCD-FL 1:11.06 11112 Spees, Nathan4

BSB-FL 1:09.24 11231 Sigall, Aden5

DCD-FL 1:05.56 1287 Kaelin, Luke6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 12328 Chack, Larry2

NBT-FL NT 12361 Holmes, Conner3

NBT-FL NT 11316 Santore, Michael4

NBT-FL NT 11318 Kiddey, Jacob5

NBT-FL NT 12331 Reyes, Jordan6

DCD-FL 56.13 1188 Karl, Macey7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 11367 Johnson, Charles1

NBT-FL 50.62 12309 Sobolewski, Carson2

BSB-FL 46.05 12175 Paul, Camdyn3

NBT-FL 36.15 12241 Debus, Caleb4

NBT-FL 38.79 12293 Prohofsky, Benjamin5

BSB-FL 47.91 12174 McDonald, Branden6

NBT-FL NT 12326 Romaniello, Anthony7

#27 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 13333 Boatner, Rynnie3

DCD-FL 1:02.97 1390 Manley, Madison4

BSB-FL 1:04.20 14216 Anderson, Aubrey5

NBT-FL NT 13261 Schneider, Amelia6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BSB-FL 39.57 14132 Falasco, Emily1

NBT-FL 39.21 13244 Evans, Amelia2

BSB-FL 37.31 14143 Forsberg, Mackenzie3

BSB-FL X30.64 14128 Sowell, Julia4

BSB-FL 36.59 14126 Schultz, Noelle5

NBT-FL 38.48 14243 Delayo, Lindsay6

NBT-FL 39.31 13262 Schwartz, Abigail7

DCD-FL 50.90 1353 Hasanbegovic, Belma8

#28 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DCD-FL 40.58 1436 Williby, Adam2

DCD-FL 42.13 132 Bauer, Jacob3

NBT-FL 47.98 13281 Romero, Andres4

BSB-FL 41.61 13136 Penrod, Ashton5

DCD-FL 46.74 1431 Tulp, Zachary6

#29 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL NT 17266 Waters, Sarah3

BSB-FL 38.85 15125 Porterfield, Ireland4

NBT-FL 43.87 15365 Capelli, Emma5

BSB-FL NT 15226 Mordecai, Mia6

#30 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DCD-FL 37.72 1616 Hilbert, Kenneth2

DCD-FL 32.65 157 Cooper, Ian3

BSB-FL 30.00 15184 Williams, Luke4

BSB-FL 31.33 16127 Sowell, Jacob5

NBT-FL 37.40 15284 Smithers, Kyle6

NBT-FL 53.07 15359 Hoang, Timothy7

#31 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8299 Harris, Emily2

NBT-FL NT  9335 Vezzali, Isabella3

NBT-FL NT  9295 McKissick, Olivia4

NBT-FL NT  9310 Sobolewski, Lily5

BSB-FL NT  9160 Bohres, Mia6

BSB-FL 2:25.66 10147 Spendiff, Sophia7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  9270 Cejka, Evelyn1

BSB-FL NT  9177 Seefeld, Emma2

BSB-FL NT  9176 Paul, Sophia3

NBT-FL NT 10324 Beaulieu, Brenna4

NBT-FL NT 10363 Johnson, Audrey5

NBT-FL NT  9259 O'Brien, Megan6

NBT-FL NT  9249 Lockhart, Windsor7

BSB-FL NT  9154 Hamlin, Scarlett8
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Heat   3  (#31 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

NBT-FL 1:43.57 10267 Wheeler, Bella2

NBT-FL 1:41.25 10240 Davidson, Malia3

BSB-FL 1:34.76 10141 Cassie, Sofia4

NBT-FL 1:35.40 10278 McIntosh, Sofia5

DCD-FL 1:43.47 1018 Jaffa, Ava6

DCD-FL 1:54.77  943 Wygonik, Lauren7

NBT-FL NT 10321 Akers, Samantha8

#32 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8245 Hackett, Harrison1

BSB-FL NT 10225 Morales, Stephen2

NBT-FL NT 10343 Czubati, Andrew3

DCD-FL 1:34.80 1064 Spillers, Lucas4

BSB-FL 1:47.89 10158 Yoho, Kasen5

NBT-FL NT 10349 Carrico, Elijah6

NBT-FL NT  9279 Carte, Davis7

#33 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL NT 12101 Potter, Brooklyn3

NBT-FL NT 11276 Archer, Kat4

NBT-FL NT 12305 Alvarez, Alondra5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 11362 Kelleher-Rydh, Ava2

NBT-FL 1:59.81 12298 Harris, Leah3

NBT-FL 1:39.79 11290 Kruger, Ryan4

DCD-FL 1:48.05 1125 Moyer, Sophia5

DCD-FL NT 1127 Netzley, Emma7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL 1:33.07 11131 Sowell, Jenna1

NBT-FL 1:24.68 11269 Zimmermann, Audrey2

NBT-FL 1:20.83 12238 Clark, Amanda3

NBT-FL 1:17.86 11263 Scotti, Maddie4

BSB-FL 1:18.83 12140 Cassie, Emma5

NBT-FL 1:23.17 12257 Muser, Elly6

NBT-FL 1:26.41 12291 Thornton, Emsley7

DCD-FL 1:34.05 1268 Travancic, Anisa8

#34 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 12361 Holmes, Conner3

NBT-FL NT 11316 Santore, Michael4

NBT-FL NT 11318 Kiddey, Jacob5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 11367 Johnson, Charles1

NBT-FL NT 12328 Chack, Larry2

NBT-FL 1:30.93 12293 Prohofsky, Benjamin3

NBT-FL 1:15.20 12241 Debus, Caleb4

NBT-FL 1:23.31 12242 Debus, Jakob5

BSB-FL 1:44.58 12174 McDonald, Branden6

DCD-FL NT 1137 Williby, Joshua7

#35 Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 13237 Chack, Alexia2

DCD-FL NT 138 Czajkowski, Veronica3

NBT-FL NT 13261 Schneider, Amelia4

NBT-FL NT 13366 Hall, Kelsey5

NBT-FL NT 13351 Carrico, Sarah6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BSB-FL 1:30.76 13180 Sulimirski, Ashleigh1

NBT-FL 1:27.34 13262 Schwartz, Abigail2

NBT-FL 1:25.88 13244 Evans, Amelia3

BSB-FL 1:08.11 14128 Sowell, Julia4

NBT-FL 1:24.19 14243 Delayo, Lindsay5

BSB-FL 1:26.25 13133 Leuthold, Lindsay6

BSB-FL 1:30.50 13185 Yoho, Haleigh7

NBT-FL 1:38.68 14377 Capelli, Hunter8

#36 Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

BSB-FL NT 13193 Garces, David1

NBT-FL NT 13256 Montero, Pierce2

NBT-FL 1:35.21 13285 Czubati, Jack3

NBT-FL 1:15.00 14288 Thoresen, Nicholas4

NBT-FL 1:24.41 13235 Brodeur, Ben5

DCD-FL 1:37.43 132 Bauer, Jacob6

NBT-FL NT 14274 Olive, Hunter7

#37 Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DCD-FL 1:26.39 1520 Kaelin, Tarynn4

NBT-FL NT 15272 Schneider, Grace5

#38 Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BSB-FL NT 16194 Garces, Hannibal3

BSB-FL NT 15233 Howell, Ethan4

DCD-FL NT 1582 Han, Samuel Han5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BSB-FL NT 17215 Ampongan, Orven2

DCD-FL 1:31.77 157 Cooper, Ian3

NBT-FL 1:13.71 15289 Movsovitz, Lawrence4

NBT-FL 1:25.49 15287 Thoresen, Nathan5

NBT-FL 1:35.03 15359 Hoang, Timothy6

DCD-FL NT 1616 Hilbert, Kenneth7

#39 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6247 Harrison, Sophie2

NBT-FL NT  7325 Beaulieu, Kayla3

BSB-FL 47.97  8220 Desai, Kashvi4

DCD-FL 48.13  771 Wright, Madelyn5

BSB-FL NT  7205 Walters, Leighton6

NBT-FL NT  6236 Cejka, Jillian7

DCD-FL 47.56  8115 Thompson, Addison8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL 43.91  899 Piunno, Tristan1

DCD-FL 40.77  844 Buff, Erikah2

DCD-FL 39.89  858 Pokelwaldt, Mollie3

BSB-FL 31.94  8181 Sureda, Caroline4

DCD-FL 33.17  819 Jaffa, Kyra5

DCD-FL 40.64  712 Davis, Aubry6

DCD-FL 42.66  755 Hilbert, Sophia7

#40 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL NT  7224 Hamann, Brady2

DCD-FL 40.18  735 West, Hudson3

DCD-FL NT  795 Mitchell, Barron4

NBT-FL NT  8354 Vernacotola, Nicholas5

BSB-FL 40.25  7228 Perkins, Alex6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL 36.32  852 Halstead, Tyler1

DCD-FL NT  8103 Roof, Caleb2

NBT-FL NT  7280 Zardavets, Luke3

DCD-FL 37.42  867 Sutjandra, Jonathan4

DCD-FL 37.85  751 Hall, Tyler5

DCD-FL NT  7110 Spees, Adam6

NBT-FL NT  8350 Ogden, Ryan7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL 33.47  8246 Harrison, Dylan1

BSB-FL 30.56  7165 Goodwin, Blaine2

DCD-FL 30.09  850 Gillam, Cooper3

NBT-FL 24.27  8254 Monsalve, Anatoli4

NBT-FL NT  8248 Kuckel, Daniel5

BSB-FL 26.17  8178 Spendiff, Will6

BSB-FL 31.41  7207 Langeman, Artem7

BSB-FL 30.26  8169 Loftin, Sam8

#41 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BSB-FL NT  9154 Hamlin, Scarlett1

BSB-FL NT  9160 Bohres, Mia2

NBT-FL NT 10329 Evans, Emme3

BSB-FL NT  9167 Gyle, Elli4

DCD-FL NT 1060 Reckamp, Kendall5

DCD-FL NT  99 Dall, Carly6

DCD-FL NT  949 Cygan, Kileigh7

DCD-FL 1:13.31  917 Jackson, Claira8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 10334 Sooley, Sam1

BSB-FL NT  9163 Campbell, Kristina2

BSB-FL 1:04.07 10222 Guckavan, Piper3

NBT-FL 57.22  9253 McAlpin, Addison4

BSB-FL 57.63 10170 Matheson, Karis5

DCD-FL 1:12.09  8123 Hendricks, Peyton6

NBT-FL NT  9308 Schaffstein, Elena7
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Heat   3  (#41 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

NBT-FL 56.00 10271 Yarashas, Sophia1

NBT-FL 54.09  9250 Lopez-Esteban, Arianis2

DCD-FL 50.08  946 Carrier, Mckenzie3

BSB-FL 42.30 10141 Cassie, Sofia4

NBT-FL 48.93 10278 McIntosh, Sofia5

NBT-FL 52.51 10267 Wheeler, Bella6

BSB-FL 54.19 10129 Nemecek, Chloe7

DCD-FL 56.82  943 Wygonik, Lauren8

#42 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT  9374 Hicks, Noah3

BSB-FL NT  9182 Sureda, Chase4

NBT-FL NT 10375 Dorow, Jake5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL NT 1075 Bauman, Xavier1

DCD-FL 1:00.78  9104 Roof, Ethan2

DCD-FL 54.63 10117 Thompson, Michael3

DCD-FL 44.74  966 Sunman, Hayden4

BSB-FL 45.11 10145 Loftin, Claude5

DCD-FL 1:00.08 1057 Katari, Sujan6

DCD-FL 1:08.56 1079 Dixon, Luke7

#43 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL NT 11118 Thorne, Addison3

DCD-FL 1:52.43 1159 Pokuru, Anshusree4

BSB-FL NT 11186 Barrera, Issa5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL NT 1173 Balani, Bhumika1

DCD-FL 1:09.81 11113 Stackhouse, Tristan2

DCD-FL 58.49 1132 Walsh, Ayden3

NBT-FL 55.90 11260 Schneider, Thea4

DCD-FL 58.45 1147 Caufield, Olivia5

NBT-FL NT 12255 Montero, Paige6

DCD-FL NT 1194 McCormick, Elleanor7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL 53.67 1139 Wright, Allison1

NBT-FL 52.79 11258 Negron, Kate2

NBT-FL 47.41 11263 Scotti, Maddie3

DCD-FL 40.12 1278 Dixon, Avery4

BSB-FL 45.62 11131 Sowell, Jenna5

BSB-FL 52.71 11135 Dougherty, Georgia6

NBT-FL 53.33 12275 Olive, Hannah7

NBT-FL 53.79 11290 Kruger, Ryan8

#44 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL NT 12331 Reyes, Jordan1

DCD-FL NT 11112 Spees, Nathan2

NBT-FL 1:03.17 12273 Smithers, Connor3

NBT-FL 50.86 12309 Sobolewski, Carson4

BSB-FL 57.14 11149 Birst, Alex5

DCD-FL 1:06.66 1137 Williby, Joshua6

DCD-FL NT 1292 Manley, William7

#45 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

BSB-FL NT 14216 Anderson, Aubrey2

BSB-FL 47.07 14179 Sulimirski, Alyssa3

NBT-FL 41.53 13244 Evans, Amelia4

BSB-FL 43.50 13185 Yoho, Haleigh5

NBT-FL NT 13351 Carrico, Sarah6

NBT-FL NT 13333 Boatner, Rynnie7

#46 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DCD-FL 51.66 1431 Tulp, Zachary3

BSB-FL 40.37 13136 Penrod, Ashton4

DCD-FL 43.58 1365 Sunman, Connor5

NBT-FL NT 13256 Montero, Pierce6

#47 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL NT 15272 Schneider, Grace3

NBT-FL 56.10 15365 Capelli, Emma4

BSB-FL NT 15226 Mordecai, Mia5

NBT-FL NT 17266 Waters, Sarah6

#48 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL 47.22 15359 Hoang, Timothy2

BSB-FL 41.89 15146 Penrod, Austin3

BSB-FL 31.09 16194 Garces, Hannibal4

BSB-FL 34.09 15159 Bohan, Hudson5

DCD-FL 44.77 161 Anderson, Alexander6

#49 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

DCD-FL 50.47  6102 Roof, Abigail2

BSB-FL NT  5208 Almasri, Layah3

DCD-FL 1:06.83  581 Halstead, Madeline4

BSB-FL 52.72  4218 Carpenedo, Kaia5

BSB-FL 59.28  5227 Perkins, Lucy6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

DCD-FL 48.11  569 Williby, Lucy1

DCD-FL NT  554 Hilbert, Madison2

NBT-FL NT  6373 Czubati, Leah3

BSB-FL 49.91  5219 Carter, Stella4

DCD-FL 42.68  5122 Januchowski, Leah5

NBT-FL NT  5336 Biernacki, Makenna6

NBT-FL NT  5369 Mauzy, Zoe7

BSB-FL 41.92  5232 Senthil, Riya8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6360 McKissick, Abbie2

NBT-FL NT  6297 Burghardt, Viviana3

BSB-FL NT  6234 Bray, Chloe4

DCD-FL 40.02  6100 Pokelwaldt, Lindsie5

DCD-FL 40.27  524 Millsaps, Hadley6

NBT-FL NT  6370 Brackett, Gracie7

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  5371 Healey, Kate1

DCD-FL 33.58  6108 Shogren, Grace2

NBT-FL 33.83  6236 Cejka, Jillian3

DCD-FL 39.50  5109 Smith, Sloane4

DCD-FL 37.64  561 Sorensen, Aliyah5

BSB-FL 34.97  5221 Foster, Nora6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6339 Hackett, Briar1

NBT-FL NT  6307 Hocking, Priscilla2

DCD-FL 27.16  685 Holladay, Lillian3

NBT-FL 25.04  6286 Sichet, Bianca4

DCD-FL 25.90  65 Connell, Kathryn5

NBT-FL 31.43  6247 Harrison, Sophie6

NBT-FL NT  5300 Samilian, Rachel7

NBT-FL NT  6346 McIntosh, Lucia8

#50 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL 1:06.52  589 Mafinejad, Maziar3

DCD-FL 1:02.61  598 Piunno, Sawyer4

DCD-FL 1:00.62  597 Piunno, Jacob5

NBT-FL NT  4306 Cejka, Owen6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6303 Mohlman, Jonah2

DCD-FL 40.36  6121 XU, Zichen3

DCD-FL 42.27  5119 Tomas, Austin4

BSB-FL 46.93  5191 Cassie, Tyler5

DCD-FL 41.74  6114 Sutjandra, Zechariah6

NBT-FL NT  6313 Merritt, Ethan7

NBT-FL NT  6372 Healey, Nicholas8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT  6323 Larson, Conlan1

NBT-FL 35.83  6353 Vernacotola, Christian2

BSB-FL 32.60  6203 Seefeld, Sean3

BSB-FL 27.91  5198 Kelley, Carson4

BSB-FL 31.59  6161 Cagulangan, Cole5

BSB-FL 33.23  6187 Bell, Brendan6

DCD-FL 38.49  693 Maxwell, Cooper7

#51 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  7342 Lockhart, Berkeley3

NBT-FL NT  7301 Samilian, Charlotte4

NBT-FL NT  8322 Crane, Savannah5

BSB-FL 39.42  7201 Martin, Mykita6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

BSB-FL 35.56  8229 Perkins, Annabelle1

NBT-FL NT  7320 Modansky, Lani2

DCD-FL 38.72  772 Antunez, Samantha3

BSB-FL 35.61  8220 Desai, Kashvi4

DCD-FL 38.70  891 Manley, Miller5

DCD-FL 34.75  756 Januchowski, Kayla6

DCD-FL 34.78  896 Perlmutter, Lily7
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Heat   3  (#51 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

DCD-FL 29.71  8115 Thompson, Addison1

DCD-FL 34.03  874 Bauman, Alice2

DCD-FL 32.59  838 Williby, Leah3

DCD-FL 30.64  771 Wright, Madelyn4

BSB-FL 32.28  7213 Aleksi, Era5

NBT-FL 33.66  8319 Modansky, Ellison6

NBT-FL 29.90  7325 Beaulieu, Kayla7

NBT-FL NT  8355 Miller, Maddie8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8368 Hopwood, Ella1

DCD-FL 27.93  777 Carrier, Madisyn2

DCD-FL 26.34  723 Millsaps, Brinley3

DCD-FL 23.25  814 Garris, Cassie4

NBT-FL 24.87  8299 Harris, Emily5

DCD-FL 27.76  784 Hasanbegovic, Sofia6

DCD-FL 29.54  899 Piunno, Tristan7

NBT-FL NT  8345 McIntosh, Valentina8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DCD-FL 21.91  863 Spillers, ava1

BSB-FL 21.40  7205 Walters, Leighton2

DCD-FL 20.02  830 Thompson, Lauryn3

NBT-FL 19.01  8283 Larger, Ashley4

BSB-FL 19.74  8144 Leuthold, Abby5

BSB-FL 20.84  8168 Keshi, Katalina6

DCD-FL 21.52  826 Netzley, Addison7

NBT-FL 22.93  7252 MacDonald, Caroline8

#52 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 47.43  795 Mitchell, Barron1

NBT-FL NT  7358 Hallett, Luke2

NBT-FL NT  7315 Yang, Aaron3

DCD-FL 45.30  783 Harris, Noah4

BSB-FL 39.61  7228 Perkins, Alex5

NBT-FL 42.32  7282 Romero, Nicholas6

BSB-FL 38.70  7197 Huffman, Jeremy7

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 36.08  762 Sorensen, Landon1

BSB-FL 33.45  7224 Hamann, Brady2

BSB-FL 32.71  7189 Bohres, Luke3

NBT-FL 32.10  8330 Evans, Tristan4

BSB-FL 34.32  7188 Bohres, Evan5

NBT-FL NT  8347 Holian, Mason6

DCD-FL 31.35  852 Halstead, Tyler7

DCD-FL 33.44  7110 Spees, Adam8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8357 Hallett, Cameron1

DCD-FL 29.74  867 Sutjandra, Jonathan2

BSB-FL 28.74  7166 Goodwin, Tanner3

DCD-FL 31.22  7106 Salomons, Marcus4

NBT-FL NT  7356 Lopez, Thiago5

BSB-FL 28.93  8164 Cooper, Chase6

DCD-FL 29.94  745 Bunch, Brody7

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 26.07  735 West, Hudson1

NBT-FL NT  7340 McAlpin, Patrick2

NBT-FL NT  7304 Wittmer, Alex3

DCD-FL 26.08  833 Walsh, Liam4

DCD-FL 25.58  786 Jackson, Declan5

NBT-FL 26.72  8344 Yarashas, Benjamin6

DCD-FL 28.61  751 Hall, Tyler7

BSB-FL 25.68  7199 Lester, Bryce8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT  7280 Zardavets, Luke1

NBT-FL NT  8354 Vernacotola, Nicholas2

NBT-FL NT  7251 MacDonald, Albie3

DCD-FL 23.68  8120 Tomas, Dylan4

BSB-FL 23.17  8152 Forman, Andrew5

NBT-FL NT  8245 Hackett, Harrison6

NBT-FL NT  8350 Ogden, Ryan7

NBT-FL 22.88  8246 Harrison, Dylan8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

BSB-FL 20.94  8190 Brigman, Dillon1

NBT-FL NT  8268 Zilinskis, Preston2

NBT-FL NT  8296 Akers, Nathaniel3

DCD-FL 20.73  821 Lewis, Joshua4

BSB-FL 20.81  8169 Loftin, Sam5

NBT-FL NT  8302 Mohlman, Jack6

NBT-FL NT  8341 Thornton, Samuel7

BSB-FL 20.56  8195 Hancock-Williams, Haze8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT  8248 Kuckel, Daniel1

BSB-FL 19.51  8162 Cagulangan, Noah2

BSB-FL 18.77  7204 Stephens, Daly3

NBT-FL 18.34  8254 Monsalve, Anatoli4

NBT-FL 18.52  7239 Costello, Declan5

NBT-FL 19.37  7277 Archer, John6

DCD-FL 19.57  8103 Roof, Caleb7

BSB-FL 20.66  8171 Matheson, Lincoln8

#53 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

BSB-FL NT 10214 Neminathan, Nithi2

NBT-FL 1:20.45 10364 Blimes, Nysa3

DCD-FL 1:05.78 10105 Roof, Hannah4

NBT-FL NT  9295 McKissick, Olivia5

BSB-FL 1:03.34 10222 Guckavan, Piper6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 59.45  8123 Hendricks, Peyton1

DCD-FL 57.70 1060 Reckamp, Kendall2

DCD-FL 55.96  93 Carrigan, Arianna3

NBT-FL NT 10317 Triplett, Caroline4

NBT-FL NT  9270 Cejka, Evelyn5

BSB-FL NT  9150 Bray, Caitlyn6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 53.02  9111 Spees, Bridget1

NBT-FL NT  9312 Buttacavoli, Kayte2

DCD-FL 51.10 1022 Lewis, Madilyn3

DCD-FL 52.44 10107 Schock, Riley4

NBT-FL NT 10348 Holian, Megan5

NBT-FL NT 10329 Evans, Emme6

DCD-FL 52.87 1034 West, Autumn7

DCD-FL 52.43  949 Cygan, Kileigh8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT 10363 Johnson, Audrey1

NBT-FL NT  9335 Vezzali, Isabella2

BSB-FL 49.58 10147 Spendiff, Sophia3

NBT-FL 49.43  9259 O'Brien, Megan4

NBT-FL NT 10321 Akers, Samantha5

NBT-FL NT  9264 Shaw, Jameson6

NBT-FL 45.52  9253 McAlpin, Addison7

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL 1:02.14  9292 Eschliman, Summer1

BSB-FL 48.07  9177 Seefeld, Emma2

NBT-FL 46.82 10324 Beaulieu, Brenna3

BSB-FL 46.04  9157 Robinson, Brooke4

DCD-FL 46.50  99 Dall, Carly5

DCD-FL 47.96  928 Piron, Lauren6

DCD-FL 45.84  970 Wolfe, Landry7

NBT-FL NT 10334 Sooley, Sam8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

DCD-FL 41.68 1018 Jaffa, Ava1

NBT-FL 44.10 10352 Vernacotola, Abbie2

BSB-FL 43.69  9160 Bohres, Mia3

DCD-FL 41.72 1015 Garris, Sophie4

NBT-FL 42.17 10240 Davidson, Malia5

BSB-FL 43.75  9196 Hancock-Williams, Mia6

NBT-FL 44.28  9250 Lopez-Esteban, Arianis7

BSB-FL 41.16 10129 Nemecek, Chloe8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

NBT-FL NT  9310 Sobolewski, Lily1

DCD-FL 38.40  942 Wygonik, Ava2

NBT-FL 36.82  9249 Lockhart, Windsor3

BSB-FL 35.36  9156 Kelley, Landry4

BSB-FL 35.82  9151 Carpenedo, Emmy5

NBT-FL 37.36 10271 Yarashas, Sophia6

DCD-FL 41.01  917 Jackson, Claira7

NBT-FL NT 10294 Mitchell, Ava8

#54 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

NBT-FL NT  9374 Hicks, Noah3

NBT-FL NT 10349 Carrico, Elijah4

NBT-FL NT 10314 Yang, Ryan5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

NBT-FL NT  9332 Smith, Landon2

NBT-FL NT  9337 Prohofsky, Daniel3

BSB-FL NT 10139 Almasri, Adam4

NBT-FL NT 10327 Chack, Collin5

NBT-FL NT 10343 Czubati, Andrew7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

BSB-FL 1:01.30  9182 Sureda, Chase1

DCD-FL 59.74 1075 Bauman, Xavier2

BSB-FL 57.90 10206 Griffin, Tyler3

BSB-FL 53.76  9148 Melendez, Jayden4

DCD-FL 54.26 1079 Dixon, Luke5

DCD-FL 58.04 1080 Dixon, Owen6

NBT-FL 1:01.24  9376 Dorow, Luke7

BSB-FL 1:14.77 10217 Anderson, Landon8



SJSSL - E HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 12:17 PM  6/10/2016  Page 8

SJSSL DCD&BSB @NBT - 6/11/2016

Meet Program

Heat   4  (#54 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

BSB-FL 50.68  9183 Williams, Carter1

BSB-FL 46.19 10173 McDonald, Aiden2

DCD-FL 38.82 1040 Wright, Griffin3

DCD-FL 30.39 1064 Spillers, Lucas4

DCD-FL 37.24  966 Sunman, Hayden5

DCD-FL 44.10 10116 Thompson, Bryce6

NBT-FL 47.38 10375 Dorow, Jake7

BSB-FL 50.69  9230 Robertson, Garrett8

#55 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

NBT-FL NT 12305 Alvarez, Alondra2

NBT-FL NT 11269 Zimmermann, Audrey3

NBT-FL NT 12298 Harris, Leah4

NBT-FL NT 12255 Montero, Paige5

NBT-FL NT 11362 Kelleher-Rydh, Ava6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCD-FL 1:05.97 11118 Thorne, Addison1

DCD-FL 56.52 1148 Chicerelli, Gabrielle2

BSB-FL 51.36 12138 Almasri, Sima3

NBT-FL 45.12 11260 Schneider, Thea4

DCD-FL 46.51 1173 Balani, Bhumika5

DCD-FL 55.41 11113 Stackhouse, Tristan6

DCD-FL 1:01.33 1159 Pokuru, Anshusree7

DCD-FL NT 1194 McCormick, Elleanor8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

DCD-FL 42.08 1132 Walsh, Ayden1

DCD-FL 40.05 1129 Prangley, Lauren2

DCD-FL 39.24 1139 Wright, Allison3

NBT-FL 38.45 11276 Archer, Kat4

DCD-FL 38.93 114 Carrigan, Melania5

DCD-FL 39.41 1176 Cady, Elizabeth6

NBT-FL 42.03 11258 Negron, Kate7

BSB-FL 43.15 11186 Barrera, Issa8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

NBT-FL 34.40 12275 Olive, Hannah1

BSB-FL 32.83 12130 Robinson, Dezzie2

NBT-FL 31.16 12238 Clark, Amanda3

NBT-FL 29.83 12257 Muser, Elly4

NBT-FL 31.12 12291 Thornton, Emsley5

DCD-FL 32.63 1278 Dixon, Avery6

DCD-FL 34.01 1268 Travancic, Anisa7

DCD-FL 35.79 1125 Moyer, Sophia8

#56 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 11316 Santore, Michael2

NBT-FL NT 11318 Kiddey, Jacob3

NBT-FL NT 12361 Holmes, Conner4

NBT-FL NT 11367 Johnson, Charles5

NBT-FL NT 12328 Chack, Larry6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

NBT-FL NT 12331 Reyes, Jordan1

BSB-FL 58.51 11231 Sigall, Aden2

NBT-FL 52.99 12273 Smithers, Connor3

DCD-FL 40.71 1287 Kaelin, Luke4

DCD-FL 41.26 1188 Karl, Macey5

DCD-FL 56.50 1292 Manley, William6

DCD-FL 1:05.81 11112 Spees, Nathan7

NBT-FL NT 12326 Romaniello, Anthony8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

DCD-FL 37.99 116 Connell, Steven1

BSB-FL 37.28 12175 Paul, Camdyn2

NBT-FL 33.66 12293 Prohofsky, Benjamin3

NBT-FL 27.77 12241 Debus, Caleb4

NBT-FL 30.30 12242 Debus, Jakob5

BSB-FL 35.31 12134 Leuthold, Gavin6

NBT-FL 37.52 12309 Sobolewski, Carson7

BSB-FL 38.52 11149 Birst, Alex8

#57 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 13351 Carrico, Sarah2

NBT-FL NT 13333 Boatner, Rynnie3

DCD-FL 1:07.20 1390 Manley, Madison4

NBT-FL NT 13366 Hall, Kelsey5

NBT-FL NT 13237 Chack, Alexia6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL 42.16 1353 Hasanbegovic, Belma1

NBT-FL 35.30 13262 Schwartz, Abigail2

BSB-FL 30.95 14143 Forsberg, Mackenzie3

BSB-FL 26.25 14128 Sowell, Julia4

NBT-FL 28.79 14243 Delayo, Lindsay5

NBT-FL 33.20 13261 Schneider, Amelia6

NBT-FL 38.69 14377 Capelli, Hunter7

BSB-FL 45.45 14216 Anderson, Aubrey8

#58 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL NT 13256 Montero, Pierce3

DCD-FL 35.89 1341 Wright, Hunter4

DCD-FL 36.44 1365 Sunman, Connor5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

NBT-FL 32.85 13285 Czubati, Jack2

BSB-FL 28.33 13193 Garces, David3

NBT-FL 26.75 14288 Thoresen, Nicholas4

NBT-FL 28.04 14274 Olive, Hunter5

NBT-FL 35.54 13281 Romero, Andres6

NBT-FL 30.46 13235 Brodeur, Ben7

DCD-FL 34.86 1436 Williby, Adam8

#59 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NBT-FL 32.14 15272 Schneider, Grace2

BSB-FL 27.07 15124 Nemecek, Corissa3

BSB-FL 32.63 15125 Porterfield, Ireland4

DCD-FL 30.21 1520 Kaelin, Tarynn5

BSB-FL NT 15226 Mordecai, Mia6

NBT-FL NT 17266 Waters, Sarah7

#60 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL NT 1582 Han, Samuel Han3

NBT-FL 29.75 15287 Thoresen, Nathan4

BSB-FL NT 15233 Howell, Ethan5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCD-FL 29.24 161 Anderson, Alexander1

BSB-FL X27.16 15184 Williams, Luke2

NBT-FL 25.18 15284 Smithers, Kyle3

BSB-FL 24.60 16142 Forsberg, Ryley4

BSB-FL 24.81 16127 Sowell, Jacob5

BSB-FL 26.71 15159 Bohan, Hudson6

NBT-FL 27.43 15289 Movsovitz, Lawrence7

#61 Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 2:40.41DCD-FL3

Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 6 Januchowski, Leah 5
Millsaps, Hadley 5 Smith, Sloane 5

2:04.28DCD-FL4

Holladay, Lillian 6 Sorensen, Aliyah 5
Shogren, Grace 6 Connell, Kathryn 6

2:24.96BSB-FL5

Cooper, Ava 6 Senthil, Riya 5
Foster, Nora 5 Loftin, Leeza 6

B 3:32.51BSB-FL6

Gyle, Brie 5 Perkins, Lucy 5
Carpenedo, Kaia 4 Carter, Stella 5

B NTNBT-FL7

#62 Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL3

2:01.47BSB-FL4

Matheson, Asher 6 Seefeld, Sean 6
Cagulangan, Cole 6 Kelley, Carson 5

2:41.47DCD-FL5

XU, Zichen 6 Sutjandra, Zechariah 6
Tomas, Austin 5 Maxwell, Cooper 6

B NTNBT-FL6

#63 Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 1:29.12DCD-FL3

Spillers, ava 8 Hasanbegovic, Sofia 7
Carrier, Madisyn 7 Garris, Cassie 8

1:23.46BSB-FL4

Keshi, Katalina 8 Sureda, Caroline 8
Walters, Leighton 7 Leuthold, Abby 8

1:24.47DCD-FL5

Buff, Erikah 8 Pokelwaldt, Mollie 8
Netzley, Addison 8 Thompson, Lauryn 8

B 2:00.52BSB-FL6

Perkins, Annabelle 8 Martin, Mykita 7
Desai, Kashvi 8 Aleksi, Era 7

B NTNBT-FL7
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#64 Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 1:24.03BSB-FL3

Loftin, Sam 8 Spendiff, Will 8
Brigman, Dillon 8 Matheson, Lincoln 8

1:19.33BSB-FL4

Cagulangan, Noah 8 Hancock-Williams, Haze 8
Adams, Joshua 8 Stephens, Daly 7

1:22.11DCD-FL5

Darabos, Jacob 8 Gillam, Cooper 8
Lewis, Joshua 8 Roof, Caleb 8

B 1:31.79DCD-FL6

Jackson, Declan 7 Dall, Jackson 7
West, Hudson 7 Tomas, Dylan 8

B NTNBT-FL7

#65 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 2:41.81DCD-FL3

Wolfe, Landry 9 Garris, Sophie 10
Piron, Lauren 9 Jackson, Claira 9

2:25.09BSB-FL4

Kelley, Landry 9 Goodwin, Peyton 10
Carpenedo, Emmy 9 Cassie, Sofia 10

2:32.76DCD-FL5

Davis, Avery 10 Carrier, Mckenzie 9
Wygonik, Lauren 9 Wygonik, Ava 9

B 2:46.49BSB-FL6

Nemecek, Chloe 10 Bohres, Mia 9
Matheson, Karis 10 Paul, Sophia 9

B NTNBT-FL7

#66 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL2

B 3:04.73DCD-FL3

Dixon, Luke 10 Dixon, Owen 10
Katari, Sujan 10 Roof, Ethan 9

2:26.56BSB-FL4

Morales, Stephen 10 Yoho, Kasen 10
Matheson, Thomas 9 Loftin, Claude 10

2:33.37DCD-FL5

Wright, Griffin 10 Thompson, Bryce 10
Thompson, Michael 10 Sunman, Hayden 9

B 3:21.32BSB-FL6

Williams, Carter 9 Melendez, Jayden 9
Robertson, Garrett 9 McDonald, Aiden 10

B NTNBT-FL7

#67 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTNBT-FL2

B 2:26.04DCD-FL3

Netzley, Emma 11 Carrigan, Melania 11
Cady, Elizabeth 11 Caufield, Olivia 11

2:13.08DCD-FL4

Dixon, Avery 12 Moyer, Sophia 11
Travancic, Anisa 12 Potter, Brooklyn 12

2:20.44BSB-FL5

Robinson, Dezzie 12 Barrera, Issa 11
Sowell, Jenna 11 Cassie, Emma 12

NTNBT-FL6

#68 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

NTNBT-FL3

2:22.56BSB-FL4

Leuthold, Gavin 12 Birst, Alex 11
Paul, Camdyn 12 McDonald, Branden 12

2:36.79DCD-FL5

Connell, Steven 11 Karl, Macey 11
Kaelin, Luke 12 Williby, Joshua 11

B NTNBT-FL6

#69 Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTNBT-FL2

2:13.94DCD-FL3

Czajkowski, Veronica 13 Hasanbegovic, Belma 13
Manley, Madison 13 Kaelin, Tarynn 15

1:52.48BSB-FL4

Nemecek, Corissa 15 Leuthold, Lindsay 13
Schultz, Noelle 14 Sowell, Julia 14

B 2:07.38BSB-FL5

Falasco, Emily 14 Yoho, Haleigh 13
Sulimirski, Ashleigh 13 Forsberg, Mackenzie 14

NTNBT-FL6

#70 Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B NTNBT-FL2

B 1:52.84BSB-FL3

Garces, David 13 Penrod, Austin 15
Ampongan, Orven 17 Williams, Luke 15

1:40.94BSB-FL4

Sowell, Jacob 16 Forsberg, Ryley 16
Garces, Hannibal 16 Bohan, Hudson 15

1:48.69DCD-FL5

Hilbert, Kenneth 16 Anderson, Alexander 16
Han, Samuel Han 15 Cooper, Ian 15

NTNBT-FL6

B NTDCD-FL7

Bauer, Jacob 13 Tulp, Zachary 14
Wright, Hunter 13 Williby, Adam 14




